	Rockville High School Marching Band	
Fall schedule 2019

Everything listed on this calendar is mandatory.
[bookmark: _GoBack]
8/27		Tuesday		4-8pm		Back to school			RHS/various areas
						Rehearsal		
(**formal yearbook picture will be taken this day;dinner provided)
								
9/5/19		Thursday	4-7pm		Rehearsal			RHS/various areas

9/9/19		Monday		4-7pm		Rehearsal			RHS/various areas

9/12/19		Thursday	4-7pm		Rehearsal			RHS/various areas

9/13/19		Friday		5-10pm		Home football game		RHS

9/16/19		Monday		4-7pm		Rehearsal			RHS/various areas

9/19/19		Thursday	4-7pm		Rehearsal			RHS/various areas

9/20/19		Friday		4-7pm		Fall “mini camp”			RHS/various areas

9/21/19		Saturday	9-4pm		Fall “mini camp”			RHS/various areas

9/23/19		Monday		4-7pm		Rehearsal			RHS/various areas

9/26/19		Thursday	4-7pm		Rehearsal			RHS/various areas

9/27/19		Friday		5-10pm		Home football game		RHS
						(Wood MS night!!)

9/28/19		Saturday	7am-7pm	Marching Competition		Old Mill HS

(9/30/19		Monday		NO REHEARSAL/Rosh Hashanah)

10/1/19		Tuesday**	4-7pm		Rehearsal			RHS/various areas
	
10/3/19		Thursday	4-7pm		Rehearsal			RHS/various areas

10/5/19		Saturday	7am-7pm	Marching Competition		Paint Branch HS

10/7/19		Monday		4-7pm		Rehearsal			RHS/various areas

10/10/19		Thursday	4-7pm		Rehearsal			RHS/various areas

10/11/19		Friday		5-10pm		Home football game		RHS
						(Homecoming)

10/12/19		Saturday	7am-7pm	Marching Competition		Westminster

10/14/19 	Monday		4-7pm		Rehearsal			RHS/various areas

10/17/19 	Thursday	4-7pm		Rehearsal			RHS/various areas
						(**this is also Wood’s Fall Concert)

10/19/19		Saturday	7am-7pm	Marching Competition		Linganore

10/21/19 	Monday		4-7pm		Rehearsal			RHS/various areas

10/24/19 	Thursday	4-7pm		Rehearsal			RHS/various areas

10/25/19		Friday		5-10pm		Home football game		RHS
						(Senior Night)

10/26/19		Saturday	7am-7pm	Marching Competition		Towson University
										(State Competition)

--------------------------------------------------------cut here-------------------------------------------------------------------

Marching Band Calendar Signature Form

I have read the 2019 Marching Band Calendar and I understand that every event listed on the calendar is mandatory.  This includes all rehearsals, football games and competitions.

Student Name: _______________________________

Student Signature: ____________________________

Parent Signature: _____________________________

Date: ______________________________________

Return this form on Monday, August 19th, 2019.

